May 06 2024 (01:27) India Rail Info

Danapur - New Jalpaiguri SpecialFare Holi Special/03252xX - Exp - ECR
MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction to BJU/Barauni Junction
2h 30m - 103 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DNR  |Danapur 21:00 0 |1 0 12 |54 |ECR
2 |PPTA |Patliputra Junction 21:30 21:35 5m |0 |1 6 28 |53 |[ECR
3 |HP Hajipur Junction 22:20 22:25 5m |0 |1 27 |54 |55 |ECR
4 |MFP [Muzaffarpur Junction |23:25 23:30 5m |0 |1 80 |63 |57 |ECR
5 SPJ Samastipur Junction 00:20 00:25 5m |0 |2 133 (32 |47 |ECR
6 BJU Barauni Junction 02:00 02:10 10m |0 (2 183 |37 |48 |ECR
7 |BGS |Begusarai 02:35 02:37 2m |2 |2 199 |59 |42 |ECR
8 |KGG |Khagaria junction 03:18 03:20 2m |2 |2 239 |59 (39 |ECR
9 |NNA |Naugachia 04:28 04:30 2m |1 |2 306 |32 (39 |ECR
10 |KIR Katihar Junction 06:20 06:35 15m 2 |364 |41 |32 |NFR
11 |BOE |Barsoi junction 07:32 07:34 2m (2 |2 |403 |68 (34 |NFR
12 |KNE |KishanGanj 08:25 08:27 2m |1 |2 |461 |53 |53 [NFR
13 [NJP New Jalpaiguri junction 10:05 0 (2 548 |- 114 [NFR

May 06 2024 (01:27) https://indiarailinfo.com




